HOME OF THE

SAILORS¢

WRESTLING 24/25

Date H/A

Opponent/Site Depart

2/22/2025 AWAY
2/25/2025 HOME
3/4/2025 AWAY
3/6/2025 HOME
3/8/2025 AWAY
3/11/2025 HOME

3/13/2025 AWAY

L’ANSE CREUSE MS INVITATIONAL @ LCN
LC/EPLER/RICHARDS MS

Lcc

BEMIS/RICHARDS/EPLER/HAZEL PARK
WARREN WOODS TOWER MS TOURNAMENT
ROMEO-(RED/WHITE)/RICHARDS MS
SHELBY/MALOW

* Dates, Locations and Times subject to change, updated 12/5/2024*

LCN
46201 Fairchild

Macomb

Warren Woods Tower MS
13400 Twelve Mile Rd

Warren

LCC
38000 Reimold

Harrison Twp




