

WRESTLING 24/25

Date	Time	H/A	Opponent/Site	Depart
2/22/2025	ТВА	AWAY	L'ANSE CREUSE MS INVITATIONAL @ LCN	
2/25/2025	5:00PM	НОМЕ	LC/EPLER/RICHARDS MS	
3/4/2025	5:00PM	AWAY	LCC	ТВА
3/6/2025	5:OOPM	НОМЕ	BEMIS/RICHARDS/EPLER/HAZEL PARK	
3/8/2025	ТВА	AWAY	WARREN WOODS TOWER MS TOURNAMENT	
3/11/2025	5:00PM	НОМЕ	ROMEO-(RED/WHITE)/RICHARDS MS	
3/13/2025	5:00PM	AWAY	SHELBY/MALOW	ТВА

LCN LCC

46201 Fairchild 38000 Reimold

Macomb Harrison Twp

Warren Woods Tower MS

13400 Twelve Mile Rd

Warren

^{*} Dates, Locations and Times subject to change, updated 12/5/2024*